Name

Ayad, Yasser
Clark, Dan
Croskey, Joseph
Donato, Elisabeth
Frakes, Robert
Leary, Ralph

Li, Chunfei

Lott, David
Luthin, Herbert
Matthews, Cahndice
Occhipinti, Laurie
O’Donnell, Jon
Overly, Joyce
Phillips, Jamie
Prezzano, Susan
Reef, Mary Jo
Register, Brent
Roberts, Adam
Robinson, Martha
Shannonhouse, Amy
Smith, Lana
Sweet, Barry
Taylor, Lorie

Touster, Jonathan

Senate Roster 2014-2015

Department

Biology & Geological Sciences
Chemistry, Mathematics & Physics
Student Success

English & Modern Languages
Social Sciences

English & Modern Languages

Chemistry, Mathematics & Physics

Justice, Law, Technology & Liberal Arts

English & Modern Languages
Education

Social Sciences

Computer Information Science
Chemistry, Mathematics & Physics
Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Visual & Performing Arts
Chemistry, Mathematics & Physics
Social Sciences

Education

Nursing

Social Sciences

Special Education

Chemistry, Mathematics & Physics

Term Slot

2013-2016
2013-2016
2014-2017
2013-2016
2014-2017
2014-2017
2013-2016
2014-2017
2014-2017
2012-2015
2014-2017
2013-2016
2013-2016
2012-2015
2014-2017
2012-2015
2012-2015
2013-2016
2012-2015
2012-2015
2012-2015
2014-2017
2013-2016

2013-2016



